2019
2024

2024

2011
2012
2018
2022

2023

2014
2015
2022
2023

2024

4th
3rd

8th

8th
2nd

Ballard (2)
Kayla Rogers 100
Jackie Benson 140 3a/4a

Bainbridge (1)
Saige Swalley 170 3a/4a

Bellingham (7)
Susie Molioo 285
Susie Molioo 265

Champ Lynette Samano 120

3rd
7th
2nd
2nd

3rd
6th
8th
2nd
4th
5th

Isabella Phillips 190
Shayne Jiminez 190
Frances Porteous 155 3a/4a
Isabella Phillips 190 3a/4a

Blaine (6)
Olivia Adams * 130
Olivia Adams * 135
Genesis Vazquez 110
Genesis Vazquez 105 1a/2a
Lucyanna Dahl 145 1a/2a
Lucyanna Dahl 145 1a/2a

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2023

2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2019
2022
2023

2024

2012
2016
2017

2024

Battle Ground (13)

2nd
6th
3rd
6th
2nd
7th
2nd
3rd
8th
6th
4th
2nd
8th

4th
4th
Champ
2nd
6th
4th
7th
5th
7th
5th
5th
7th
3rd

Champ
6th
Champ
7th
4th

Chelsea Reynosa
Mixtly Simon
Chelsea Reynosa
Mixtly Simon
Mixtly Simon
Kassi Strano
Kassi Strano
Mixtly Simon
Sierra Joner
Sierra Joner
Sierra Joner
Sierra Joner
Isabel Brown

Bethel (13)
Cady Chambers
Kendra Cremeans
Kendra Cremeans
Kendra Cremeans
Kayla Ralstin
Kayla Ralstin
Karina Ragazzo
Beverly Coleman
Ashleigh Buckley
Eleana Ganitano
Nevaeh Arthun
Destiny Woodruff
Destiny Woodruff

Bonney Lake (5)
Yodi Lawes
Dreakeanna Adair
Dreakeanna Adair
Nia Lawes
Latham West

112
285
112
171
195
100
106
190
112
115
130
120
100 3a/4a

112
285
285
285
140
140
135
195
235
140
120 3a/4a
145 3a/4a
145 3a/4a

112
190
190
125
100 3a/4a

Bellarmine Prep (1)

2018 Champ  Alina Collins

2024

2019
2022
2023
2024

8th

7th
5th
2nd
2nd

Bellevue (1)
Josephine lves

Black Hills (4)
Olivia Toussaint
Sloane Kruger
Sloane Kruger
Sloane Kruger

Bremerton (11)

2009 Champ Lauren Richardson
2010 3rd Lauren Richardson
2011 Champ Lauren Richardson

2012
2016
2017
2018

2019

2022

3rd
4th
4th
3rd
8th
2nd
5th
4th

Maevis Lawson
Haley Michaelson
Haley Michaelson
Haley Michaelson

Cy'nari Green
Haley Michaelson *
Catalina Sanchez *

Grace Leota

105

145 3a/da

105
105
100 1a/2a
105 1a/2a

103
103
112
106
115
125
125
155
140
190
155



Brewster (2) Burbank (2) Bishop Blanchet (1)
2012 6th Nykia Mariscal 195 2015 7th  Makayla Grimm 115 2024 4th  Alexandra Peato 145 3a/4a
2013 2nd Janet Carrillo 170 2016 3rd  Makayla Grimm 110

Burlington - Edison

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual 5th 6th 7th 8th
1 2 2 1 Placers 4 3 3 1
17

2007 3rd Anne Barnett* 285 2012 2nd  Taylor Graham * 118 2022 2nd  Delaney Cobbs 190
2008 5th Anne Barnett* 285 7th  Melissa Starheim 170 5th Lilia Ortiz 100
2009 Team 3rd Place tie 55 2013 6th Casandra Beccerra 112

5th Teira Graham 140 7th  Dellisha Hodges 190

5th Alysha Gash 171 2014 Champ Dellisha Hodges 170

6th Tiffany Tackett 171 2018 8th Emma Fleury 170

6th Lauren Watts 285 2020 3rd Lora Orton 120
2011 7th  Rachel Yarbrough 171 4th Emma Fleury 190

** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ



















































