		Ballard (2)			I	Battle Ground (13)		В	Sellarmine Prep (1)
2019	4th	Kayla Rogers	100	2010	2nd	Chelsea Reynosa	112	2018	Champ	Alina Collins	105
2024	3rd	Jackie Benson	140 3a/4a		6th	Mixtly Simon	285				
				2011	3rd	Chelsea Reynosa	112				
					6th	Mixtly Simon	171				
				2012	2nd	Mixtly Simon	195				
					7th	Kassi Strano	100				
				2013	2nd	Kassi Strano	106				
		Bainbridge (1)			3rd	Mixtly Simon	190			Bellevue (1)	
2024	8th	Saige Swalley	170 3a/4a	2014	8th	Sierra Joner	112	2024	8th	Josephine Ives	145 3a/4a
				2015	6th	Sierra Joner	115				
				2016	4th	Sierra Joner	130				
				2017	2nd	Sierra Joner	120				
				2023	8th	Isabel Brown	100 3a/4a				
2011	8th	Bellingham (7) Susie Molioo	285	2007	4th	Bethel (13) Cady Chambers	112	2019	7th	Black Hills (4) Olivia Toussaint	105
2012	2nd	Susie Molioo	265	2008	4th	Kendra Cremeans	285	2022	5th	Sloane Kruger	105
2018	Champ	Lynette Samano	120	2009	Champ	Kendra Cremeans	285	2023	2nd	Sloane Kruger	100 1a/2a
2022	3rd	Isabella Phillips	190	2010	2nd	Kendra Cremeans	285	2024	2nd	Sloane Kruger	105 1a/2a
	7th	Shayne Jiminez	190		6th	Kayla Ralstin	140				
2023	2nd	Frances Porteous	155 3a/4a	2011	4th	Kayla Ralstin	140				
	2nd	Isabella Phillips	190 3a/4a		7th	Karina Ragazzo	135				
				2012	5th	Beverly Coleman	195				
				2019	7th	Ashleigh Buckley	235				
				2022	5th	Eleana Ganitano	140				
				2023	5th	Nevaeh Arthun	120 3a/4a				
					7th	Destiny Woodruff					
				2024	3rd	Destiny Woodruff	145 3a/4a				
		Blaine (6)				Bonney Lake (5)				Bremerton (11)	

		Blaine (6)					Bonney Lake (5)				Bremerton (11)	
2014	3rd	Olivia Adams *	130		2012	Champ	Yodi Lawes	112	2009	Champ	Lauren Richardson	103
2015	6th	Olivia Adams *	135		2016	6th	Dreakeanna Adair	190	2010	3rd	Lauren Richardson	103
2022	8th	Genesis Vazquez	110		2017	Champ	Dreakeanna Adair	190	2011	Champ	Lauren Richardson	112
2023	2nd	Genesis Vazquez	105	1a/2a		7th	Nia Lawes	125	2012	3rd	Maevis Lawson	106
	4th	Lucyanna Dahl	145	1a/2a	2024	4th	Latham West	100 3a/4a	2016	4th	Haley Michaelson	115
2024	5th	Lucyanna Dahl	145	1a/2a					2017	4th	Haley Michaelson	125
									2018	3rd	Haley Michaelson	125
										8th	Cy'nari Green	155
									2019	2nd	Haley Michaelson *	140
										5th	Catalina Sanchez *	190
									2022	4th	Grace Leota	155

Brewster (2)				Burbank (2)				Bishop Blanchet (1)				
2012	6th	Nykia Mariscal	195	2015	7th	Makayla Grimm	115	2024	4th	Alexandra Peato	145	3a/4a
2013	2nd	Janet Carrillo	170	2016	3rd	Makavla Grimm	110					

Burlington - Edison

				<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>			
				1	2	2	1	Placers	4	3	3	1			
								17							
2007	3rd	Anne Barnett *	285			2012	2nd	Taylor Graham *	118			2022	2nd	Delaney Cobbs	190
2008	5th	Anne Barnett *	285				7th	Melissa Starheim	170				5th	Lilia Ortiz	100
2009		Team 3rd Place tie	55			2013	6th	Casandra Beccerra	112						
	5th	Teira Graham	140				7th	Dellisha Hodges	190						
	5th	Alysha Gash	171			2014	Champ	Dellisha Hodges	170						
	6th	Tiffany Tackett	171			2018	8th	Emma Fleury	170						
	6th	Lauren Watts	285			2020	3rd	Lora Orton	120						
2011	7th	Rachel Yarbrough	171				4th	Emma Fleury	190						

^{** 4.0} Academic State Champ

^{*} Academic State Champ